
2002-2003 Executive Board
Pacific Southwest Section

American Society for Engineering Education
Position Name Term Ends E-mail

Chair J. Richard Phillips 2003 Rich_phillips@hmc.edu
Past Chair Joe O’Brien 2003 Joe_OBrien@HP.com
Chair Elect Lyle McCurdy* 2003 Lbmccurdy@csupomona.edu

VC Faculty Awards Stacy Breitenbach* 2004 sbreiten@calpoly.edu
VC Student Awards Chandra Brahma* 2003 chandra_brahma@csufresno.edu

VC New Faculty Jim Burns* 2003 jburns@mail.sdsu.edu
VC Membership Kuei-wu Tsai* 2004 ktsai@exchange.calstatela.edu

VC Community Colleges Michael Woods* 2003 Woodsmi@butte.cc.ca.us
Treasurer Allen Plotkin 2004 allen.plotkin@sdsu.edu

Executive Secretary Jacqueline Hynes 2003 jhynes@engineering.ucsb.edu
Director William Wells 2003 wcube@egr.unlv.edu
Director Vince Bertsch 2003 vbertsch@santarosa.edu
Director Iraj Borbor 2003 iborbor@socal.devry.edu
Director Dan Walsh 2004 dwalsh@calpoly.edu
Director Marie Dahleh * 2004 mdahleh@engineering.ucsb.edu
Director Walt Loscutoff* 2004 walter_loscutoff@csufresno.edu

Rel w/Industry South Ray Haynes* 2004 ray.haynes@trw.com
Rel w/Industry East Isador Davis 2003 itdavis@raytheon.com

Rel w/Industry North Carol B. Muller 2004 cbmuller@mentornet.net
Editor Thomas Kanneman* 2004 kanneman@acusd.edu

Webmaster Sima Parisay* 2004 sparisay@csupomona.edu

* New or re-elected Executive Board members


